A WILLAMETTE LIGHT BRIGADE EVENT

PORTLAND WINTER LIGHT FESTIVAL
FEB 6-14, 2026 DOWNTOWN MAP
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PORTLAND WINTER LIGHT FESTIVAL 2026 PRINTABLE MAP GUIDE

Map # Title Artist
Salmon Springs
D01 Morrison Bridge Lights Willamette Light Brigade, Aaron Geiger
D02 Electric Dandelions Abram Santa Cruz/Liquid PXL
D03 The TUNNEL B!G ART
D04 Cosmic Cuddle Miki Masuhara-Page, Matthew Book Scheick, Jillian Aspholm
Glow Bar
D11a The Tiny Interactive Media Museum Members of the TiMM collective
D11b Living Light Neil Hilken
D11c Spirit Machine Hunty
D11d Neurolith Matchless Builds, HilkBuilt
D11e LED Furniture Members of the TiMM collective
D11f Gather Twinkle Trees
Downtown
D12 Big Pink Minigolf & More Various artists
D12a Fabled Passage Colton Sampson
D13 Parallel Dimension No. 58400 11 Dimensions
D14 Luxtriplicata Johan Fredrik Kallman
D15 Partybot Loves You Partybot
D16 Herons Embrace Portal Arts Collective
D17 Virror 2.0 Lumina Lab PDX
D18 City In Bloom Twinkle Trees
D21 Light Bite Octavio Garcia, Lannie Kali
D21a Eye Conduit Gobo Chris Fish Herring
D21b Pearl Gobo Chris Fish Herring
D21c Tesseract (Study) Nicky Alice
D22 Life Imitates Art: The Secret Life of Cistus Nursery, Portland Botanical Gardens
Plants
D23 OBSCURA Andy Batt, Bob Thompson, Jesse Brandeburg
D24 Quirk Fez BeGaetz
D25 Treasure Trove Roboto Octopodo
D26 A Whale of a Good Time Roboto Octopodo
D27 Eye Gobo Chris Fish Herring
D28 Diatomorama Roboto Octopodo
D29 Perspective 2 Rob Angus
D30 URCHINS-n-OUTS 11 Dimensions
D31 Dancing the Light Fantastic 2 Peter Litwinowicz
D32 The Wanderette satis&fy
D33 Cellular Resonance No. 2 Andy Batt, Bob Thompson
D34 Point A to Point Z Eric Muhs
D35 Response Griffith Aaron Baker
D36 Mini Drive-In Theater Brian Capati, Chris Herring
D37 Luminous Effervescence Teresa (Tre) Roberts
D38 The Webs We Weave Little Witch Studios
D40 Infunity Gate Infunity Life, arithmeticulous
D41 Our Biggest Little Memories bo6
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D42
D43
D44
D46
D47
D48
D49
D50
D51
D52
D53a
D53b
D53c
D54
D55
D56
D57
D58
D60
D61
D62
D63
D64
D65
D66
D67

D68
D68a
D69
D70
D71
D72

D73
D74
D75
D76
D77
D78
D79
D80
D81
D82
D83
D84
D85

A Thousand Tiny Currents
Vibe & Pink Gobo

Rainbow Owl Gobo

Tidal Breath

Love and Light

Aura Flora

Chasing Rainbows

The Portland Gayborhood
Parable of the Mustard Seed
Spore Talk

Nautilus Deep Sea

Spider Temple

Disco Ball

Southpark Commission
Monsters of Troll Alley
Digital Divination

Skybound

llloominated 2

Lunar Circuit + Oil Eye Gobos
Pulse

Harriet Tubman

the sun

Porch/Light

Forest Hospitality Tent
Peeking Through the Window

Windows into Stop Motion Magic...
LAIKA Studios

Night in the Woods
Output

Below the Fold
Peace in the Glow
Las Estrellas

OBT Unwrapped: A Dance Projection
Experience

Welcome

Micro Macro

Windows of the Mind

A Tangle of Light

Diaphanous Lattice

Glass Raindrop Magic
Samyra: Drift

Perspective

Monster Light Lair

The Justice Center Sidewalk Gallery
Pieces of Nippon

The Clam and Mermaid Station
FlowerWorks

Twisty Maurice - Therese Gietler, Misty Post
Chris Fish Herring

Chris Fish Herring

Hennebery Eddy Architects

Jay Shuster, Ezra Shuster, Amelia Shuster
Luke Michaels

Mayer/Reed, Inc.

Abi Swain & team, Calissa Tenace, Simone Bucher

Outreach Committee

Etribe + 9iFX + PDXR

Sparks Designs

Nora Hughes & Islando Sparks

Ivan McLean

Hap Tivey

Moni Sears, Wildland Roots

Sean Hathaway, Kim Sprague

Echo | Joseph Tiegs

11 Dimensions

Chris Fish Herring

MattCreative

Lisa Jarrett, Portland Art Museum
Ugo Rondinone, Portland Art Museum
J. Sebastian Porter, James Weiss, Callie Day
Indigo Design

Images, LAIKA Studios, Stephen Lee
Andrew Wade Smith, ProcessAtrtifact

Steven Harper, Indigo Design

Students in DES 343

CannonDesign

Antjuan LaShawn

Marianne Zarkin/MZLA, Brian Scott/GXI
Shane Jewell, lan Taylor, Zeljka Carol Kekez

Twinkle Trees

Jackson Callaway, Joseph Haskin
Saleam, Todd Moyer
MolecularLight

Shria Blake, Aaron Geiger

Misty Post

Therese Gietler, Twisty Maurice
Rob Angus

Twisty Maurice - Therese Gietler, Misty Post
Pacific Northwest Sculptors

Perry Pfister, The Tiny Spoon
23pdx

p:ear community
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D87
D88
D89
D90
D92
D93
D94
D96
D97
Pioneer Square
D09a
D09b
D09c
D09d
D09%e
DOof
D09g
DO09h
D09i
D09j
D09k
Do9l
D09m
D09n
D09
World Trade
DO05b
D05c
DO05d
D05e
DO5f
D05g
DO5h
DO05i
DO05j
D05k
DO5I
D0O5m

World Trade -
Upstairs

D06a
D06b
DO06¢c
Do6d
D06e
Do6f
D06g

Golden Jubilee

Winter's Guiding Grove
Music Box

Books Are Lit!

The Ankeny Alley Experience
Ireland Wonderland

Portland Aglow

Beauchene Decay

Light Years

Androids

The PORTAL

Love Transceiver
Facets of a Journey
Some Like It Hot
Mechateuthis
Trippity Twitchit
Graffiti of Gratitude
A Little Web of Love (Diodes)
Bloom

Eternal Flame
Squatch in Time
Wish (vol 1)
FROGZILLA
Terrene Enfoldment

Community Circles Combined

Black Light Queen of the Night

Quantum Jungle

Gathering in a Shadow Forest
The Mind Melter 6000

Rising Sunset

GLOW WITH THE FLOW
Facets and Small Matters
Light Begins Small

Dew Drops

Ascension AR

LUMEN+aerie

Sir Penti of Soft World
Tiny Shimmers

Within A Grain

llluminated Alphabet

| Sing the Rainbow Electric
Umbra llluminated
IN-Between

Fez BeGaetz

Elwood Flatt, Ryan Kerrigan

Weedman Design Partners, Mari Design
Lincoln High School students

Katz Magic, Qliff

Kells

Neil Hilken

Grave Raiment Studio

PDXWLF Volunteer Photographers

Ari Dykier

B!G ART

Mathscaper

Chris Wood, Theatrical Media Services
Ivan McLean

Barry Crawford

True North Absurdities

James Stugart

Elwood Flatt, Milly Negrini

Christopher Schardt

Ministry of Stupid Ideas

Integrus Architecture, Andersen Construction
Foxlight Labs

Richard Cawley

Amy Meyer

Nilsine Wihtol

Jackie McCormick

Robin Baumgarten

Skylab Architecture, Photon Lighting Design
Tyler FuQua Creations

sticklab

lan Absher

Richard Martin

Scott Keva James

Genevieve Hildebrand-Chupp, Justin Patrizi
Malice in Wonderland Studios

Anne Jennings Paris

Genevieve Hildebrand-Chupp

Lauren Jost

Mazzetti, Mazzetti Lighting Design Studio
Portland Opera Production Department
Portland Opera Production Team

Sarah Meyer, Brandon Shaw

Rachel Escoe Glass
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Map # Title Artist
D0O6h The Chromosphere Christopher Condrat
DO06i Whispering Wishes Goodbeast
D06j Dancing the Light Fantastic 1 Peter Litwinowicz
D06k Intricate Interplay Josh Miller, Joey Strain
D06l Soft World Genevieve Hildebrand-Chupp, Anne Jennings Paris
DO6m Partybot Loves You Partybot
D0O6Nn Portal Branton Bradford
D060 SUBSURFACE LIGHT Chris Dreger, Andrew Truax, Marnie Cooper, Marilyn Gable...
World Trade
Center1 &3
D07a Onward and Outward Matthew Doherty
DO07b Pixel Drift For Good & Company
D07c Oscillara Twisty Maurice
DO7f DynaMandala Stefan Biskup
D07g Synthesthesia Crystals Foxlight Labs
DO07h Portal of Perception Elemental Fabrication
DO7i Electric Avenue Christopher Condrat, Molly Gregory
D07j RAIN Dave Meeker
D07k Ghost Flora Heather Dunaway Smith
DO7m Imagined Worlds Portland Opera Production Dept
Electric Blocks
SEO1a Luminous Currents PlayMarche
SEO1b Gate Creepers Waterleaf Architecture, Kaleido Studio, ORANGEWALL
SEO1c Perspective Perception Camden Boyd
SEO1d The T-Horse The City Repair Project
SEO1e The Piece Formerly Known as Portal Joe Cole
SEO01f Fragments of Now Matt Kelly
SEO01g The Kaleidoscopizer Zangarang
SEO1h Tune Rune Azlo
SEO01i WhimsyWonderCloud Nikki Daskal
SE01j Xenharmonic Lights And Music GNU/Linux Loves All, Desiderata Systems
SEO01k Adult Soapbox Derby Cars
SEO01I FUN LUV'N Silent Disco Fun Luv'n Silent Disco
SEO01m Glimpse The creative team @ Marks
SE Portland
SEOQ2 Invisible Cities Mackenzie
SE04 DynaMandala Stefan Biskup
SEO5 Cosmic Ocean & the Light Market Noah Alexander Isaac Stein, Gaia Sophia
SE06 WONDERLIGHTS Wonderlove Artist Team
SEOQ07 Magic Mirror Arson Rivvers
SEO8 Cumulus Animalis Luke Allen Wylde
SE09 Lamina + Infinity Crystals Foxlight Labs
SE10 llluminated Iridescence & Electric City |Architectural Heritage Center, Chris Wilson
SE11 LIVE Glassblowing Rachel Escoe Glass
SE12 The Jandelier Mariano Di Yorio, Nick Corona, Daniel Young
SE14 Infinity Crystal Cluster Foxlight Labs
SE15 Headspace Sean Hilken (HilkBuilt)
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